16 Agustos 2023 Carsamba

8. Kosu Saat:17:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 SERHAT FIRTINASI(9)

2 TARSUS SELALESI(8)
3 HALAY(2)

4 FIRTINALAR DIYARI(7)
5 EGETAY(4)

6 CIGERDELEN(3)

7 FIRAT BABAK)

8 PRENSES LINA®)

9 DOGU YILDIZI(1)

GANYAN(9) 2,80 4, IKILi(8/9) 6,40 b, SIRALI IKILi(9/8) :12,45 +, UCLU BAHIS(9/8/2) 90,18 +, PLASE(8) 4,55 4, PLASE(9) 2,65 4, 7. CIFTE(6/9) :11,10 ©

Yas
Syaa

5yka
Syaa
5yka
5yka
7yda
Byka
Syak

4yda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)140.000 &
1.)24.150 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZHABER - TURFETUNNLR 31

HEVES - BERNASULTAN
GAELBOLU- BLGEAT
TAMERINOGLU- BEYAZ INCI
ALTAHA - AHUBERE
SARRAF - YAPRAKCK
TOSUR- AYA BENZER
HSARBEY - ALAZIVE

BABA MEVLUT - SARKIZ

Handikap 16/DHO /H1
2.)56.000 v
2.)9.660 ¢
Siklet Jokey
515  AYILDIZ
555  MERGELIK

60 BERK.GOKGE

57 H.GizIK
60  ASOZEN
625  AASLAN

57 iS.YILDIRIM
57 K GOKGE

625 VEDABIS

Sahip
ERD. KOZLEME

TUN. YILMAZ

Z. AHS. KURUM
M SAl. AYALP

B. ALE. SOLPUK
CUM UN

ALP. DEMREL
ERG. FIRAT

ADN. GELEN

3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Antrendrii

TU.TURAN
TYILMAZ
SUK. GELIK
BAVCI
V.YUKSEL
MUR AKKILIC
|.CANPOLAT
B.SENGEL

MSOYKUWET

Derece

2.10.31

2.10.38

2.10.65

2.10.90

21097

2.11.02

2.11.03

2.11.36

2.11.58

istanbul Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1900 Cim
4.)14.000 £
4)2415¢
Gy AGF St Fark

2,80 6 Yarim Boy
3,75 8 2Boy
5,85 9 1,5Boy
6,05 1 Bown
2,65 3
5,05 7
3,05 4
9,95 5
435 2

G Gk.

HP
49

57

72

60

66

71

66

64

75



